1955 University Lane, Lisle, IL 60532 • 630.963.0320  Fax: 630.963.1928 • www.eichrom.com
rebecca pazos
inside sales coordinator
630-963-0320 X 2165
andrew dockweiler
sales engineer
630-963-0320 X 2070

emergent needs.
NPO is recognized for our Engineered ALARA
Solutions.  This ordering guide represents our
most rapidly accessible products.  Please contact
us for more specific shield package designs.
1955 University Lane, Lisle, IL 60532 • 630.963.0320
Fax: 630.963.1928 • www.eichrom.com
2
Part Number
Lbs.
Per Sq.
Ft.
Size
(Ft.)
Weight
(Lbs.)
Covering
Material
L5SHY052122 10 1 X 2 20 PVC Laminate
L5SHY052123 10 1 X 3 30 PVC Laminate
L5SHY052124 10 1 X 4 40 PVC Laminate
L5SHY052125 10 1 X 5 50 PVC Laminate
L5SHY052126 10 1 X 6 60 PVC Laminate
L5SHY052243 10 2 X 3 60 PVC Laminate
L5SHY552122 15 1 X 2 30 PVC Laminate
L5SHY552123 15 1 X 3 45 PVC Laminate
L5SHY552124 15 1 X 4 60 PVC Laminate
L5SHY552125 15 1 X 5 75 PVC Laminate
L5SHY552126 15 1 X 6 90 PVC Laminate
L5SHY552243 15 2 X 3 90 PVC Laminate
L52GS052122 10 1 X 2 20 Alpha Maritex
L52GS052123 10 1 X 3 30 Alpha Maritex
L52GS052124 10 1 X 4 40 Alpha Maritex
L52GS052125 10 1 X 5 50 Alpha Maritex